General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol MFL

ISIN INE705H01011

Name of the company

MOHINDRA FASTENERS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. arhicular CSINO Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdine as a % of Number of Vqt?ng Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. & ’ class of securities (IX)
Cat Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u underlvin shares held total no. of shares
AICEOLY | shareholder shareholders | P¥'¢ P paic-up ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1.
(D (11 (III) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of otal as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (V] (A+B+C2) ’ Class eg: | Class | % of
V) X ey Tota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 20 4141440 4141440 70.28 4141440 4141440 ( 70.28
Group
(B) Public 478 1751021 1751021 29.72 1751021 1751021 | 29.72
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 498 5892461 5892461 100 5892461 5892461 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;}lllmber of
No. Of as a % Number of ares
0. assumine full . pledged or L
No. Of Shares g Iu Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XI11I) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
q)) . Outstanding - percentage of A .
(I1) convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
.\ Warrants diluted share % of savo
securities . and No. Of . - 00 ftotal | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XD=" | N, |total | No. | oL t0td u u u
Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (1) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 70.28 4141440
Group
(B) Public 29.72 1568521 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5709961 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Shareholding asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid u Partly No. Of shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up [ underlying - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (VI = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a/0
(I1I) shares held . AV)HV)+ Total
) shares Receipts (VI) V1) (VIII) As a % of Class ee: | Class ota
held (V) (A+B+C2) X & | M85 I Total | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu 1 5 3908240 3908240 | 66.33 3908240 3908240 | 66.33
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specity) 1 233200 233200 3.96 233200 233200 |3.96
Sub-Total (A)(1) 20 4141440 4141440 70.28 4141440 4141440 70.28
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 20 4141440 4141440 | 70.28 4141440 4141440 | 70.28
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)HA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial 1 4550 4550 0.08 4550 4550 0.08
Personnel
Investor Education
(f) and Protection Fund 1 70002 70002 1.19 70002 70002 1.19
(IEPF)




Resident Individuals
holding nominal share

(2) capital up to Rs. 2 455 565747 565747 9.6 565747 565747 9.6
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | 5 1006580 1006580 | 17.08 1006580 1006580 | 17.08
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
1) (NRIs) 1 1500 1500 0.03 1500 1500 0.03
Q)] Bodies Corporate 13 98132 98132 1.67 98132 98132 1.67
(m) Any Other (specify) |4 4510 4510 0.08 4510 4510 0.08
Sub-Total (B)(4) 478 1751021 1751021 29.72 1751021 1751021 ] 29.72
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 478 1751021 1751021 29.72 1751021 1751021 ] 29.72
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 498 5892461 5892461 100 5892461 5892461 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 498 5892461 5892461 100 5892461 5892461 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number.of pledged or L
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
: : shares (XII) Number of

Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered tv shar

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) Cquity shares
Sr. . . . held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % cmaterialize

it : i i - ftotal sa 7 | form (XIV) Sub-  [Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI) No. | ol oy | of total
(a) (VID+HX) As a % " | Shares : category | category | category
(a) (a) | Shares . .. .
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 66.33 3908240
(d) 3.96 233200
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 70.28 4141440
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 70.28 4141440

and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)

(HA)2)

B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions (Domestic)

2) Institutions (Foreign)

3) Central Government / State Government(s)

“4)

Non-institutions




(c) 0.08 4550 0 0 0
() 1.19 70002 0 0 0
(2) 9.6 388247 0 0 0
(h) 17.08 1006580 0 0 0
6] 0.03 1500 0 0 0
Q)] 1.67 93132 0 0 0
(m) 0.08 4510 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 29.72 1568521 0 0 0
“)

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=B)(1)+ 29.72 1568521 0 0 0
(B)2)+B)(3)+

B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

ATBHC2) 100 5709961

)TOtal (A+B+C 100 5709961




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANURAG
ARNEJA

DEEPAK
ARNNEJAA

RAVINDER
MOHAN JUNEJA

RANBIR SINGH
NARANG .

SUDHIR
ARNEJA

KAWALJEET KAUR
NARANG

DHEERAJ
JUNEJA

PAN (II)

AACPA4116B

AAAPA2057K

AADPJ0159]

ACBPN1989L

AAAPAS091R

AAJPK1563H

AEXPJ2178K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

638310

627990

555885

471350

431640

263670

172810

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

638310

627990

555885

471350

431640

263670

172810

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.83

10.66

9.43

7.33

4.47

2.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (I

X)

Class eg:X

638310

627990

555885

471350

431640

263670

172810

Class eg:y

Total

638310

627990

555885

471350

431640

263670

172810

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.83

10.66

9.43

7.33

4.47

2.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.83

10.66

9.43

7.33

4.47

2.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

638310

627990

555885

471350

431640

263670

172810

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9

10

11

12

13

14

JATINDER GAGANDEEP
KAUR SINGH NARANG

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GOBIND PREET
SINGH NARANG

MANMEEN KAUR

NARANG

DIVYA
MALIK

NEERA
ARNEJA

LIVLEEN SINGH
NARANG

PAN (II) AAJPK1565B | AOEPS1181G

AEAPN6503P

ADVPN2023J)

AKYPD3507B

AAAPA2339]

AAKPN4164A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

158730 122980

122980

86240

71500

44880

36740

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

158730 122980

122980

86240

71500

44880

36740

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.69 2.09

2.09

1.46

1.21

0.76

0.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 158730 122980

122980

86240

71500

44880

36740

Class eg:y

Total 158730 122980

122980

86240

71500

44880

36740

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2.69

2.09

2.09

1.46

1.21

0.76

0.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.69

2.09

2.09

1.46

1.21

0.76

0.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

158730

122980

122980

86240

71500

44880

36740

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRATEEK ARNIJEJA

MONICA ARNNEJAA .

RITU ARNEJA

INDRA JUNEJA

KRISHAN LAL CHHABRA

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AHQPAS302A

AAJPA6750C

AAAPA1337L

AAGPJ6768C

AAFPC4387B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

29370

26465

25500

18700

2500

3908240

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

29370

26465

25500

18700

2500

3908240

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.5

0.45

0.43

0.32

0.04

66.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

29370

26465

25500

18700

2500

3908240

Class eg:y

Total

29370

26465

25500

18700

2500

3908240

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.5

0.45

0.43

0.32

0.04

66.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.5

0.45

0.43

0.32

0.04

66.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

29370

26465

25500

18700

2500

3908240

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KANPUR DELHI GOODS CARRIERS LIMITED

PAN (IT)

AACCK3604P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

233200

233200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

233200

233200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.96

3.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

233200

233200

Class eg:y

Total

233200

233200




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.96

3.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.96

3.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

233200

233200




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUMU FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AABCS7429P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

68200

68200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

68200

68200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

68200

68200

Class eg:y

Total

68200

68200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.16

1.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.16

1.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

68200

63200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KANTA DEVI Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AEOPD2777B Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

945340 945340

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

945340 945340

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.04 16.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 945340 945340

Class eg:y

Total 945340 945340
)

Total as a % of 16.04 16.04

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.04

16.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

945340

945340

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)







